
Outer Island Schedule Summer 2008

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Address Phone email

Breslin 28-Apr 1:30 - 5:00 pm 25 Yale University photography class Lisa Kereszi Yale School of Art lisa.kereszi@yale.edu

Breslin 5-Jun 11:00 - 2:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr SCSU, New Haven carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin/Intern 9-Jun 9:00 - 12:00 pm 20 Plainville High School John Girard girardj@plainvilleschools.org

Breslin/Intern 10-Jun 9:00 - 12:00 pm 25 St Bridgets School, Cheshire CT Barbara Gamache bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Breslin/Intern 11-Jun 9:00 - 12:00 pm 25 Clinton Avenue School, New Haven Mike Guidone imeducator@yahoo,com

Breslin/Intern 12-Jun 9:00 - 12:00 pm 25 Clinton Avenue School, New Haven Mike Guidone imeducator@yahoo.com

Breslin/Intern 13-Jun 10:00 - 12:00 pm 25 Our Lady of Mercy, Madison Candice Laragy 203-245-4393 claragy@olmschool.com

Breslin/Intern 18-Jun 11:00 - 2:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr SCSU, New Haven carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin/Pennim 19-Jun 3:00 - 4:00 pm 4 CSU Administration Vince Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

Intern 20-Jun 9:00 - 1:00 pm 10 Art Class Susan Siegel Guilford, CT sesiegel@comcast.net

Ava Kahn 21-Jun 1:00 - 2:00 pm ? Ralph Lewis Ava Kahn Ava_Kahn@fws.gov

Breslin/Intern 25-Jun 11:00 - 2:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr SCSU, New Haven carrt1@southernct.edu

Intern 27-Jun 9:00 - 1:00 pm 10 Art Class Susan Siegel Guilford, CT sesiegel@comcast.net

Intern 30-Jun 10:00 - 1:00 pm 4 ECSU Faculty visit Chuck Booth Dept of Biology booth@easternct.edu

Breslin 2-Jul 9:00 - 4:00 pm 12 EVE 537 SCSU class Vince Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

Breslin/Intern 11-Jul 10:00 - 1:00 pm 20 Solar Youth Summer Camp Zeny Pfisterer New Haven zeny@solaryouth.com

Intern 24-Jul 10:00 - 1:00 pm CCSU Biology Jerry Jarrett jarrettj@ccsu.edu

Intern 7-Aug 9:00 - 1:00 pm 20 Vacation Bible School, Stony Creek Jenny Glass jenny.glass@snet.net

21-Aug 10:00 - 1:30 pm 25 Geology Field Camp - Peabody MuseumDavid Heiser david.heiser@yale.edu

Breslin/Intern 22-Aug SCSU Womens Studies Dept. Tricia Lin liny4@southernct.edu

Open House 23-Aug 9:00 - 5:00 pm 100 US Fish & Wildlife Service Ava Kahn Ava_Kahn@FWS.gov

Penniman 27-Sep 2:00 - 5:00 pm 10 CCSU Biology Clayton Penniman Penniman@ccsu.edu

Breslin 7-Oct 9:00 am - 2:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Breslin 8-Oct 9:00 am - 2:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate School Beth Taylor Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Breslin 9-Oct 1:00 - 4:00 pm 12 SCSU Marine Studies Vince Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu



Breslin 11-Oct 10:00 - 4:00 pm 15 Eastern Connecticut State University Chuck Booth Dept of Biology 860-465-5260 booth@easternct.edu


